WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

CEMETERY COMMISSION EMERGENCY MEETING

. 2:00 PM

. 2:02PM

. 2:05PM

. 2:40 PM

. 2:45PM

TUESDAY, JUNE 2, 2015
2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAULIE COBURN
139 Daggett Road

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR SUMMER CEMETERY
MAINTENANCE DUE TO EMERGENCY ABSENCE OF
CARETAKER

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURN
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