WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER CEMETERY COMMISSION EMERGENCY MEETING

TUESDAY, JUNE 2, 2015 2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAULIE COBURN 139 Daggett Road

A. 2:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 2:02 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 2:05 PM	DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR SUMMER CEMETERY MAINTENANCE DUE TO EMERGENCY ABSENCE OF CARETAKER
D. 2:40 PM	NEW BUSINESS
E. 2:45 PM	ADJOURN